Pioneer House, Mariner, Lichfield Road Industrial Estate, Tamworth, Staffs. B79 7TF
sales:  (01827) 317230  general: (01827) 317200  sales order fax: (01827) 316169
New Agate Grey
                     foiled profiles
Concord are pleased to announce the introduction of Agate Grey woodgrain
foiled profiles.
The expansion of the Concord range offers the consumer a wider variety of colours to transform
their property. The Agate Grey foiled profiles are now available in Roofline, Cladding and Window Trims
which co-ordinate perfectly with the windows industry.
Please contact the Marketing Team for samples
t: 01827 317200      f: 01827 316169
colourfast recyclable roofline cladding
BBA
02/3902
BBA
02/3898
year
colours
year
white
guarantee guarantee
year
extended
guarantee
20
n RAL 7038
n 10 year Product Guarantee
n Samples available on request
(see reverse for additional details) Colour reference:
AG = Agate Grey (RAL 7038)
year
colours
guarantee
Pioneer House, Mariner, Lichfield Road Industrial Estate, Tamworth, Staffs. B79 7TF
sales:  (01827) 317230  general: (01827) 317200  sales order fax: (01827) 316169
Code Description Colour Pack
No. Code Qty.
Square Fascia (16mm)
CSF150 150 x 16mm Square AG 2 x 5m
CSF175 175 x 16mm Square AG 2 x 5m
CSF200 200 x 16mm Square AG 2 x 5m
CSF225 225 x 16mm Square AG 2 x 5m
CSF250 250 x 16mm Square AG 2 x 5m
CSF405 405 x 16mm Square D/E AG 1 x 5m
Soffit (9mm)
SM150 150 x 9mm Flat Board AG 2 x 5m
SM200 200 x 9mm Flat Board AG 2 x 5m
SM300 300 x 9mm Flat Board AG 2 x 5m
SM405 405 x 9mm Flat Board AG 1 x 5m
Corners & Joints
SMT1001 Soffit Joint Trim AG 2 x 5m
CSJ 500mm Square Joint D/E AG 2
CSC 500mm Square Corner D/E AG 2
Code Description Colour Pack
No. Code Qty.
Cladding & Trims
CS150 150mm Shiplap Cladding AG 5 x 5m
CJ043 150mm Shiplap Cladding Joint AG 10
CT026 Universal Channel AG 5 x 5m
CT293 2-Part Corner Trim (Female) AG 5 x 5m
CT290 2-Part Universal Trim (Male) AG 5 x 5m
Windows Trims
RQ17 17.5mm Quadrant AG 20 x 5m
RL025 25mm D Mould AG 25 x 5m
RL020 20mm E Mould AG 25 x 5m
RT045 45 x 6mm Architrave AG 10 x 5m
RT070 70 x 6mm Skirting AG 10 x 5m
RT095 95 x 6mm Skirting AG 5 x 5m
Code Description Colour Pack Min Order OR Lead Time
No. Code Qty. Set up Charge Weeks
Soffit Board (9mm)
SM300 300 x 9mm Vented Soffit AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
SM175 175 x 9mm Flat Board AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
SM225 225 x 9mm Flat Board AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
Corners & Joints
CAJ 300mm Square Joint AG 10 60/£50.00 4-6 weeks
CAC 300mm Square Corner AG 10 30/£50.00 4-6 weeks
Window Boards & Trims
SFN150 150 x 9mm Square AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
SFN175 175 x 9mm Square AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
SFN200 225 x 9mm Square AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
SFN300 300 x 9mm Square AG 2 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
SFN405 405 x 9mm Square D/E AG 1 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
RS25 25 x 20mm Rectangle AG 10 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
RQ20 20 x 15mm Bead AG 20 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
Hollow Soffits
H300 300mm Hollow Soffit AG 5 x 5m 100/£150.00 4-6 weeks
HST Starter/Edge Trim AG 10 x 5m 200/£150.00 4-6 weeks
HJT Hollow Soffit Joint Trim AG 10 x 5m 200/£150.00 4-6 weeks
AG = Agate Grey (RAL 7038)
Range Details
Make to Order
colourfast recyclable roofline cladding
BBA
02/3902
BBA
02/3898
year
colours
year
white
guarantee guarantee
year
extended
guarantee
20